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Greater Triangle
Sugelema Lynch 
sugelema@democracync.org 
(760) 658-0619
Johnston
Harnett

 Jason Riddle 
jason@democracync.org 
(910) 797-8966
Wake

East
Lucas Seijo
lucas@democracync.org 
(252) 626-5919
Pitt
Craven
Wilson

Christopher Braswell 
christopher@democracync.org 
(252) 544-2693
Nash
Edgecombe

Southeast
DeMonte Alford 
demonte@democracync.org 
(910) 318-6901
Robeson
Scotland
Columbus
Hoke

Lynndora Thompson 
lynndora@democracync.org 
(910) 420-5324
Cumberland

Central Piedmont
Linda Sutton 
linda@democracync.org 
(336) 870-2168

Lissa Harris
lissa@democracync.org 
(336) 662-7445

Forsyth
Guilford
Rockingham
Rowan
Alamance

Western Piedmont
Kamaria Lawrence 
kamaria@democracync.org 
(704) 763-9490

Kel Williams 
kel@democracync.org 
(980) 621-5629

Mecklenburg
Gaston
Union
Cabarrus

West
Marques Thompson 
marques@democracync.org 
(252) 508-9575
Buncombe
Cherokee
Henderson
Jackson
Watauga
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